Commercial Laundry
Faster.
A variety of installation equipment specifically designed for
the commercial laundry industry allow facilities to quickly
relace laundry tapes on-site, reducing downtime.
Stronger.
Clipper® UCM36 hooks offer greater strength and easier
installation.  Made from a shaped wire, .027” high x .036”

Non-flammable Tape Binder – Gallon BINDER-GAL
Quick Dry Tape Binder – Quart QDBINDER-QUART
Fastener Ordering Information
Hook
Size
Belt Thickness
Minimum
Pulley
Diameter
Custom Strip Length
1-7/8” 2” 2-1/2” 3” 3-1/2”  4”
UCM36SLXSP Up to 1/16” (1.6mm) 15/16” (24mm) 02498 02496 02494 02492 02490 02488
UCM36SLSP 1/16”-3/32” (1.6-2.4mm) 15/16” (24mm) 02497 02495 02493 02491 02489 02487
UCM36XSP Up to 1/16” (1.6mm) 2” (51mm) 02043 02485 02483 02048 02042 02030
UCM36SP 1/16”-3/32” (1.6-2.4mm) 2” (51mm) 02486 02484 02407 02299 02041 02034